

Results

EVENT NUMBER 34

	Record	Splits	NAT (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	1:28.57		USA - USA	Doha (QAT)	6 DEC 2014
WJ	1:33.57		World Best Time	---	30 SEP 2016

Final

Rank	Lane	NAT / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	4	RUS - Russia			1:33.37	
		MOROZOV Vladimir (M)	0.59	21.20	(1) 21.20	
		DONETC Stanislav (M)	0.47	22.12	(1) 43.32	
		EFIMOVA Yuliya (W)	0.24	25.43	(1) 1:08.75	
		LOVTCOVA Natalia (W)	0.24	24.62	(1) 1:33.37	
2	2	AUS - Australia			1:33.44	
		GERRARD Jack (M)	0.70	22.26	(3) 22.26	
		HURLEY Bobby (M)	0.32	22.46	(2) 44.72	
		ELMSLIE Brittany (W)	0.28	24.46	(2) 1:09.18	
		GROVES Madeline (W)	0.30	24.26	(2) 1:33.44	
3	5	RSA - South Africa			1:33.79	
		TANDY Bradley (M)	0.59	21.47	(2) 21.47	
		CHELIUS Emma (W)	0.37	25.42	(4) 46.89	
		LABUSCHAGNE Samantha (W)	0.26	26.03	(5) 1:12.92	
		LE CLOS Chad (M)	0.13	20.87	(3) 1:33.79	
4	6	CHN - China			1:36.06	
		JIANG Tiansheng (M)	0.68	22.97	(4) 22.97	
		YANG Chang (W)	0.35	25.45	(5) 48.42	
		HOU Mingda (M)	0.49	22.67	(3) 1:11.09	
		FANG Yi (W)	0.23	24.97	(4) 1:36.06	
5	3	FRA - France			1:37.46	
		DEBOURGES William (M)	0.72	23.08	(5) 23.08	
		COELHO Jordan (M)	0.28	22.03	(3) 45.11	
		DAUBA Camille (W)	0.19	26.63	(4) 1:11.74	
		GHEORGHIU Camille (W)	0.26	25.72	(5) 1:37.46	

Legend:

R.T. Reaction time

WJ World Junior record

WR World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA